Q>‘<' Holland America Line

& PLAYERS CLUB

Select a sailing below to take advantage of your exclusive VIP casino offer.
OCEAN-VIEW LANAI/

OBSTRUCTED VERANDAH/
OR OCEAN-VIEW = VERANDAH

SHIP/ SAIL DATE INTERIOR STATEROOM  OBSTRUCTED SUITES
ITINERARY (FARES BASED ON DATES IN BOLD) FROM™ FROM* FROM* FROM*
éti?ggif tﬂiﬂg;ﬁg?esn Nieuw Statendam, October 8, 2022 $399 $599 $799 $1,299
;105 nadytrF; s r;eta-mLaaL(]Z :;:;I;:nfarer, Eurodam, October 29, 2022 $499 $599 $799 _
Baceons . Lovdrcl Oosterdam, November 5, 2022 g9 9699 : 229
;-ODUE:]&;tCrIiZSSs;chS iléz); it G Koningsdam, November 5, 2022 $299 $399 $699 _
;ihDg?leZintin;i Ezzzgrdale Zuiderdam, November 17, 2022 $599 $699 $1.299 $2.699
;ﬁziris;?ghf;:;;ggreean I SRR Nieuw Statendam, December 17, 2022 $599 $799 $899 $1,299
:;ﬂiﬁmgg;n&:&m Cortez Holiday, Koningsdam, December 29, 2022 $599 $799 $899 $1.299
;Z-uazﬁr(i;;rganSi\g;g' Koningsdam, January 14, 2023 $1,199 $1,799 $2,099 $3,499
;[c])_u?]ii»;riss E:hf ;Z c[|: ear:jiglbeean Seafarer, Rotterdam, February 15, 2023 $599 $799 $899 $1,299
;ﬁ%i?; tFetr-nng (;2%2?2' Nieuw Statendam, March 4, 2023 $299 $499 $599 $999
;{gha?jir?g?;zoD%ezga BRI, Zaandam, March 25, 2023 $499 $549 ; $1.299
;-O[li\éﬁ:gsgsgtflzplorer, Westerdam, May 7,2023 $299 $399 $699 $1,099
;ﬁiﬁyriitilgmi?g?;ém Rotterdam, June 24, 2023 $299 $499 $599 $999
I"Day Inside Passage, Koningsdam, August 19, 2023 $299 $499 $699 $1.099

Roundtrip Vancouver

To book, call 1-800-330-2249 or contact your Travel Advisor today.

*Fares and VIP Casino offer are based on Promo UX7. ID number must be presented at time of booking to receive these fares, which are available to the recipient(s) of this mailing only. Featured fares are
per person based on double occupancy. Fares are in U.S. dollars. All savings amounts are included in the fares shown. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional and range from $140.00
to $461.00. Subject to availability. Additional savings applies to cruise fare only, is based on trade and stateroom category on a space-available basis at time of booking and does not apply to
voyages longer than 20 days. Grand voyages and segments are excluded. Offer has limited space regardless of cabin availability. Ocean-view and Verandah staterooms may be partially or fully
obstructed, depending on availability. Discounts and offer may change without notice. Savings discounts are combinable with the lowest fare for which the qualified casino guest is eligible at time
of booking and applies to first two guests in a stateroom only. Named Casino guest must be first passenger booked in the stateroom to qualify for the offer. Third and Fourth guest fares are not eligible.
Offer is available to select Casino Guests who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Offers are not transferable, apply to new bookings only and are not combinable with select offers
including, but not limited to, complimentary beverage packages, Interline, Travel Agent or Friends and Family rates, Shareholder benefits and Early Pay Offers. Ships Registry: The Netherlands.

VIP Casino offers must be booked between 8/16/22 and 10/31/22. Offer is valid on sailings listed here. Not valid on previously booked cruises; new bookings only. Fares are based on dates
in bold. Offer is subject to availability. Offer may be redeemed only by the guest names in the offer. The guest's name and Mariner ID must match the information contained in the offer communications.

FREE PLAY in U.S. dollars. Casino FREE PLAY will be issued by the Casino Cashier as guest’s choice of Slot Play issued to Player Bank or as Table Promo chips. All FREE PLAY credit is required to be played through
one time before guest may cash out. FREE PLAY may be used on a single voyage only, is not transferable and expires at the end of the voyage. To redeem the Casino FREE PLAY offer, you must present this email to
the Casino Cashier.”



